832
SeriesDH
Hand Valve (4 way)
●PORTING OF NPT(PT) 1/4＂, 3/8＂AND 1/2＂
●ALUMINUM DIE CASTING DESIGN FOR
HEAVY APPLICATIONS
●DETENTED CENTER POSITION
Standard Specifications

DH402-03
0.09(3.1) 1.6(3.53)
How to Order
DH
1⃞Thread
Blank : Rc(PT)
U     : NPT
2⃞Body Size
(Basic Size)
2 : Cv 0.4(1/4＂Only)
3 : Cv 1.1(3/8＂Only)
4 : Cv 3.1(1/2＂Only)
3⃞Piping & Mounting
Position
0 : Piping-Side
Mounting-Body
1 : Panel Mountable
4⃞Position Symbol
0 : 3 Position
Closed Center
2 : 2 Position
5⃞Thread
Blank : Rc(PT)
G     : Rc(PF)
6⃞Port Size
02 : 1/4
03 : 3/8
04 : 1/2
61
022
2
0
3
0
4 5
Symbol
3(Closed Center)
2Position
3(Closed Center)
2Position
3(Closed Center)
2Position
Closed Center
AB
P  R
2 Position
AB
P  R
B R
P A
832-833-DH  2012.9.7 4:32 PM  페이지832   한국원색인쇄사
□
6
2
54
2
6
□
4
9
4
0
4-Ø5.5
4-PT(Rc)1/4
A
A
B
73
.5
11
.5 2
3
.5 3